
naughty
or

nice?
THERE ' S  SOMETH I NG

FOR  EVERYONE !

2017 2018 2019



GIFT  BOXES

Bar-Rock Classic

Pork  Rillettes (180g) / Pickles Jar / House

Cookies / 6469 Rosé 750 ml

Bar-Rock Terroir

Pork  Rillettes (180g)/ Pickles jar / House

Cookies /  House Dry Sausage (125g)  /

Duck Terrine (180g) 6469 Red 750 ml

$78

$98

APPETISERS

Foie Gras Terrine Natural (250g)

Foie Gras Terrine Natural (500g)

Foie Gras with Black Truffle (250g)

Foie Gras with Black Truffle (500g)

Duck Terrine Jar (180g)

Pork Rillete Jar (180g)

Kurobuta Ham (250g)

Alsatian Pate en croute (500g)

Foie gras, Mushroom and Riesling Jelly

Pickles Jar (180g)

Truffle Brie (500g)

Oscietra Caviar 8 gems (50g)

with Blinis, Sour Cream, Shallot & Chives

Whole French Capon (2.5kg to 3kg)

Mash Potato , Mushroom and Spinach.

Chesnut, Stuffing & Gravy

Whole Roasted Turkey (4kg to 5kg)

Mash Potato , Mushroom and Spinach,

Chesnut, Stuffing & Gravy

$60

$1 10

$88

$160

$28

$22

$32

$88

$14

$55

$1 18

$300

$200
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MAINS



Whole gammon smoked ham (1.5kg)

Beef Wellington (serves 4 to 5)

Mushroom and Spinach, Bordelaise Sauce

Chateaubriand Beef Tenderloin (serves 3 to 4)

Mushroom and Spinach, Bordelaise Sauce

French Challand Duck (serves 4)

Mash Potato , Mushroom and Spinach,

Chesnut, Stuffing & Gravy

Sauerkraut/ Brussel Sprout/ Mash Potato/

Smoked Broccoli / Fries / Grattin Dauphinois /

Baby Ravioli

Sourdough  loaf

Artisanal Pannatone - Citrus Raisin

Artisanal Pannatone - Chocolate Hazelnut

Mum's Chocolate  Cookies

Infused Rum - Pineapple, Chilli, Spices (500ml)

6469 White 2019

6469 Red 2019

6469 Rosé 2019

6469 Red  Magnum 2019

6469 Rosé Magnum  2019

Premium White Cabretta  2018

Premium Red Indigenes 2018

$128

$220

$148

$218

$12

$18

$26

$30

$20

$48

$50

$50

$40

$100

$80

$60

$60
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SIDES

BREADS  &  SWEETS

INFUSED  RUM  &  WINES

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST




